O
ptical and M
echanical
Encoders
Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
Optical Encoders
FEATURES
• 25, 32, 50, 64, 100, 128 and 256

  Available from your local Grayhill Distributor.  For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.
 Control knobs available, see page E-39.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
Style: K = Standard, 4-pin, high resolution
KS = Sealed, 4-pin, high resolution
Cycles: per channel per revolution = 25, 32, 50, 64, 100, 128, 256
Termination:
Blank (no dash or numbers): pins as described in drawing.
Cable Termination: 020 = 2.0 inches minimum to 250 = 25 inches maximum. Provided in increments of 1/2
inch. (Example 035 = 3.5", 060 = 6".) Cable is terminated with standard Molex part no. 14-56-3046. Use any
standard .100 center 4-pin header to  interface with cable. Recommended to be mounted with Molex
header part no. 70543-0003 or 70553-0003.
63KS256–020
E-27
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  63K256-250  63KS256-100  63KS100-100  63KS50-120  63K100-250  63K32-070  63KS100-040  63KS100-250
63KS256-025  63K128-020  63K100-050  63K256-025  63K256-040  63K50-025  63KS256-020  63KS128-040
63KS50-025  63K128-050  63KS100-020  63KS128-250  63KS50-040  63K256-240